’«Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University

"Vidyavihar", Lonere-402 103 Tal- Mangaon, Dist- Raigad
( Maharashtra State) INDIA

NOTICE No. Dr. BATU/Admission Fee/2018-2019
Date: 06/07/2018

Subject : First Year M. Tech. Students
Reference : 1. Govt. of Maharashtra State Common Entrance Test Cell
Point No. 9.6 (A) A.Y. 2018-2019.
2. Student Welfare Section Office Note dated 04/07/2018
The details of admission fees for First Year M. Tech. Courses for the Academic Year
2018-2019 are as indicated below:

A) Tuition Fees Rs. 25,000.00
B) Development Fund Rs. 39,850.00
C) Other Fees:
1) Gymkhana Fees Rs. 1200.00
2) Training & Placement Fees Rs. 800.00
3) Library Fees Rs. 6500.00
4) Internet & E-mail facilities Fees Rs. 4100.00
5) Annual Social Gathering &
Other Cultural Activities Fees Rs. 1200.00
6) Laboratory Fees Rs. 8000.00
7) N.S.S Fees Rs. 14.00
8) Aptkalin Needhi Rs. 13.00
9) I-Card Rs. 175.00
0) Networking Fees Rs. 600.00
11) Medical Fees Rs. 120.00
12) Amartya Shiksha Vima Yojana Rs. 234.00 (Only First Year)
13) C.M.D (Refundable) Rs. 3044.00
D) University Fees :
1) Students Aid Fund Rs. 300.00
2) Enrollment Fees (One Time) Rs. 200.00
3) Avishkar Fees Rs. 7.50
4) Indradhanushya Fees Rs. 7.50
5) Ashwamedh Fees Rs. 7.50
6) Avhan Fees Rs. 7.50
7) UMIS Fees (One Time) Rs. 1200.00
8) University Sport Fees Rs. 100.00
E) Examination Fees : (at the time of submission of Rs. 2600.00
Exam form)
First Year M. Tech. Total Fees : Rs. 92,680/-
(University Fee is Applicable for Affiliated Colleges)
Sd/-
(Dr. Sunil S. Bhamare)
Registrar

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University,
Lonere-Raigad .

Copy to:
01. Head of the Department 02. Account Section 03. Notice Board (Student Welfare Section)
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"Vidyavihar", Lonere-402 103 Tal- Mangaon, Dist- Raigad
( Maharashtra State) INDIA

NOTICE : No. Dr. BATU/Admission Fee/2018-2019
Date: 06/07/2018

Sub. : Second Year M. Tech. Students
Ref. : 1. Student Welfare Section Office Note dated 16/06/2017
2. Student Welfare Section Office Note dated 04/07/2018

The details of admission fees for Second Year M. Tech. Courses for the Academic Year
2018-2019 are as indicated below:

A) Tuition Fees Rs. 25,000.00
B) Development Fund Rs .32,500.00
C) Other Fees:
1) Gymkhana Fees Rs. 1200.00
2) Training & Placement Fees Rs. 800.00
3) Library Fees Rs. 6500.00
4) Internet & E-mail facilities Fees Rs. 4100.00
5) Annual Social Gathering &
Other Cultural Activities Fees Rs. 1200.00
6) Laboratory Fees Rs. 8000.00
7) N.S.S Fees Rs. 00.00
8) Aptkalin Needhi Rs. 13.00
9) I-Card Rs. 00.00
10) Networking Fees RS. 00.00
11) Medical Fees Rs. 120.00
12) Amartya Shiksha Vima Yojana Rs. 00.00
13) C.M.D. ( Refundable ) Rs. 00.00
D) University Fees :
1) Students Aid Fund Rs. 300.00
2) Enrollment Fees Rs. 000.00
3) Convocation Fees Rs. 700.00
4) Allumini Association Fees Rs. 100.00
6) Avishkar Fees Rs. 7.50
7) Indradhanushya Fees Rs. 7.50
8) Ashwamedh Fees Rs. 7.50
9) Avhan Fees Rs. 7.50
10) UMIS Fees Rs. 000.00
11) University Sport Fees Rs. 100.00
E) Examination Fees: (at the time of submission of Rs. 2600.00

Exam form)

Second Year M. Tech. Total Fees : Rs. 80, 663/-
(University Fee is Applicable for Affiliated Colleges)

Sd/-
(Dr. Sunil S. Bhamare)
REGISTRAR
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University,
Lonere-Raigad

Copy to :
1. Head of the Department 2. Account Section 3. Notice Board (Student Welfare Section)
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